
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded=
2011; Name= CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201106170001
78320

06/17/2011
10:28:43

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20060810000
389940

201110070002
98910

10/07/2011
10:53:39

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523130

201110070002
98930

10/07/2011
10:53:41

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523510

201110070002
98920

10/07/2011
10:53:40

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523440

201106170001
78330

06/17/2011
10:28:44

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


