Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106170001 78320	06/17/2011 10:28:43	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20060810000 389940	
201110070002 98910		CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20061024000 523130	
201110070002 98930		CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20061024000 523510	
201110070002 98920	10/07/2011 10:53:40	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20061024000 523440	
201106170001 78330	06/17/2011 10:28:44	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK						Other:SEE INST